
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TARAWI HARLEY Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5C 3P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 535341 10/0282

 2 JACK DOO Last start winner MAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1D. Wilson 534253 6/3218

 3 SUPER TANGA Last start winner MAT, 27/09/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 1/0134

 4 DUBLIN MY MONEY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 20/12/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0186

 5 LOVE YOU BUDDY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 541406 2/1186

 6 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/12/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4T. Hong 527336 1/0180

 7 IMPRESS RAJA Last start placegetter MAT, 20/12/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1J. Murray 533842 10/5138

 8 WORLD GONE MAD Last start Country winner RIS, 26/12/2021, R7, Y 1Y 3P 2Y 5/3J. Porter 540229 5/1182

 9 RITZA FRANKY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 539121 6/2270

 10 BURNED Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1L. Atchison 539247 5/3243

 11 LET'S GO HORNETS Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2T. Hong 532485 3/2198

 12 LA LLORONA Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1T. Callen 523210 9/8150

 13 MR. PRIME MINTER Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 539427 1/0146

 14 HYSTERIA Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2T. Callen 527398 3/2141

 15 ILLEGAL ONE Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 545946 1/0138

 16 CANDY MOON Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R9, M 7M 3M 8P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5132

 17 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4126

 18 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0123

 19 MAGNUM KEY EYE Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 540451 1/0117

 20 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0108

 21 MARY ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0107

 22 MANILA KING Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/486

 23 SORRY BRO Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4J. Rudd 535112 1/080

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R9, M 6M 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/078

 25 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/078

 26 GOT YOUR TONGUE Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 5/477

 27 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4P 7Y 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/075

 28 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R10, M 6M 6P 7M 5/1M. Bretherton 494246 5/367
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON CONCORDE Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Thomas 535178 5/4282

 2 SAVVY GOLD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/2D. Thomas 537877 3/2228

 3 CONDUCTED Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 538398 4/3219

 4 KING'S RIOT Grade order Grade 5 2P 5Y 2Y 5/4B. May 536742 2/0182

 5 OCEANS OF CLASS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/4T. Hong 527336 1/0180

 6 HARRISON HOUSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4R. Ayres 536825 2/0178

 7 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0174

 8 ILLEGAL WAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 545944 1/0144

 9 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4S. Davies 529333 4/0135

 10 BLACK CANDLES Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 7P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/1132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACK DOO Last start winner MAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/1D. Wilson 534253 6/3218

 2 SUPER TANGA Last start winner MAT, 27/09/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 1/0134

 3 DUBLIN MY MONEY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 20/12/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0186

 4 LOVE YOU BUDDY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 541406 2/1186

 5 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/12/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4T. Hong 527336 1/0180

 6 IMPRESS RAJA Last start placegetter MAT, 20/12/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1J. Murray 533842 10/5138

 7 WORLD GONE MAD Last start Country winner RIS, 26/12/2021, R7, Y 1Y 3P 2Y 5/3J. Porter 540229 5/1182

 8 RITZA FRANKY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 539121 6/2270

 9 BURNED Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1L. Atchison 539247 5/3243

 10 LET'S GO HORNETS Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2T. Hong 532485 3/2198

 11 LA LLORONA Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1T. Callen 523210 9/8150

 12 MR. PRIME MINTER Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 539427 1/0146

 13 HYSTERIA Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/2T. Callen 527398 3/2141

 14 ILLEGAL ONE Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 545946 1/0138

 15 CANDY MOON Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R9, M 7M 3M 8P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5132

 16 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4126

 17 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0123

 18 MAGNUM KEY EYE Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 540451 1/0117

 19 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0108

 20 MARY ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R9, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4R. Walters 500627 1/0107

 21 MANILA KING Weighted points score RIC, 17/12/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 5Y 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/486

 22 SORRY BRO Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4J. Rudd 535112 1/080

 23 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4K. Ollerton 541180 1/078

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R9, M 6M 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/078

 25 GOT YOUR TONGUE Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R5, Y 6Y 5P 8P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 5/477

 26 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4P 7Y 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/075

 27 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R10, M 6M 6P 7M 5/1M. Bretherton 494246 5/367
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK GHOST Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/0124

 2 KOJONUP JACK Last start placegetter MAT, 27/12/2021, R1, P 3P 7Y 3Y M/1G. Robertson 532826 0/097

 3 MELISSA'S LOUISE Last start placegetter MAT, 27/12/2021, R1, P 2P 8P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/083

 4 PANAMA JACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 18/12/2021, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/076

 5 FAT BOY'S DREAM First start M/1J. Mackay 548365 0/00

 6 NAGATO Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 26/12/2021, R5, P 5P M/1K. Sanderson 547116 0/050

 7 BROTHER'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/080

 8 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROMAN KNIGHT Last start winner GOS, 21/12/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/0120

 2 HOLISTIC KEY Weighted points score WPK, 29/12/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 533674 1/0186

 3 DUBLIN MY MONEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/12/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0186

 4 TRALEE BLAZE Weighted points score WPK, 29/12/2021, R4, P 6P 6C 1P 5/4J. Murray 538128 2/0155

 5 TOMMY CORTEZ Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4D. Burns 536368 2/0153

 6 SCRAMJET Weighted points score WPK, 29/12/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4R. Asquith 544967 2/0134

 7 SUPER EDITION Weighted points score WPK, 29/12/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/3B. Davis 543672 2/1132

 8 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0123

 9 TRACTION Weighted points score RIC, 22/12/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 8P 5/4D. Burns 542941 2/0119

 10 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3R. Jones 525621 2/1117

 11 TARAWI LOU Weighted points score WPK, 29/12/2021, R2, P 6P 7C 5C 5/3L. Atchison 538702 2/1115

 12 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0111

 13 UNCLE PAT Weighted points score WPK, 29/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3T. Kunde 544592 2/193

 14 MELISSA'S JOY Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/087

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R9, M 6M 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/078

 16 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4P 7Y 5/4P. Blake 539695 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OLSEN STREET Weighted points score CAP, 19/12/2021, R8, 5 3P 1Y 1Y 3/1/1M. Lill 533365 9/6277
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO CHLOE Last start placegetter MAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3T. Mason 533342 2/1214
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING EVE Last start winner MAT, 27/12/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 539872 5/3195

 2 RITZA FRANKY BOY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 27/12/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 539121 6/3270

 3 PROMOTE Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 540328 3/2179

 4 MR. DOO Weighted points score GOS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 5/4D. Wilson 534255 6/0171

 5 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0123

 6 BANJO'S RIVAL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1G. Payton 521240 6/4123

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 27/12/2021, R9, M 6M 5M 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKEY MOON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 21/12/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1A. Foley 533675 0/0110

 2 CHATTING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/12/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 5P M/1M. Jobson 537445 0/096

 3 BROTHER'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/12/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1J. Forbes 546834 0/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 4 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON BARAK Last start Provincial winner WPK, 29/12/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 6C 4/1/2J. Fletcher 535180 14/0315
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANJO'S RIVAL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/12/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3G. Payton 521240 6/1123

 2 REBELLING Weighted points score RIC, 24/12/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4J. Rudd 535111 5/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 03 January 2022

P M 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHATTING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/12/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 5P M/1M. Jobson 537445 0/096
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